PS519058EN
12-2-2021
Metalux
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
STRIPS AND INDUSTRIALS ELECTRICAL OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES (1)
Designation Description

PL
specify voltage 120V or 277V). Example: PL-13/120V
Suspension Sets Designation Ordering Information
Stem Sets SCF-XX-B Fixed Stem Set
SCS-XX-B
(Deep Canopy, 3/8" stem, 5/8"
Outside Diameter)
Swivel Stem Set
XX=Length 6", 8", 12", 24", 36",
48", 60", 72"
SCA-48-B Field cutable Stem Set (1/4" IPS Stem,
1/2" O.D.)
(45°) swivel, one direction. One set consists of one (1) stem assembly. Minimum
Pipe Coupler to join lengths. Coupler is standard baked white enamel or special
order of black.
Cable Sets CCA-XX-PFC-U CCA=Adjustable Cable (XX=48" or 120")
CCF=Fixed Cable (XX=12", 15", 18", 21",
24", or 27")
PFC=Power Feed, Coil Power Cord
PFS=Power Feed, Straight Power Cord
NPF=Non-Power Feed
PFSDIM=Power Feed, Straight Power
Cord, Dimming
NOTE: Coupler, Three-eights inch (3/8")
IRS Pipe Coupler to join lengths. Coupler
is standard baked white enamel or
special order of black.
CCA-XX-PFS-U
CCA-XX-NPF-U
CCA-XX-PFSDIM-U
CCF-XX-PFC-U
CCF-XX-PFS-U
CCF-XX-NPF-U
CCF-XX-PFSDIM-U
SCF       SCS       SCA
Length of Cable
Fixed Length
12=12" long
15=15" long
18=18" long
21=21" long
24=24" long
27=27" long
48=48" long (1)
Adjustable
120=120" long
48=48" long
18
Type of Kit
CCA=Adjustabe
Cable Kit
CCF=Fixed
Length Cable Kit
CCF
Configuration
NPF=Non Power Feed
PFS=Straight Cord Power (2)
PFC=Curly Cord Power Feed (2)
PFSDIM=Power Feed, Straight
Power Cord, Dimming (2)
NPF
CCA
PFC
CCA
PFS/
PFSDIM
CCA
NPF
Notes: (1) PFSDIM 48 inch only with CCA adjustable version. (2) For use with 120-277VAC
products only.
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800